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14 Night Cruise from Papeete, Tahiti Island to Papeete,
Tahiti Island

Ship Ponant Paul Gauguin
Date Saturday, 6 July 2024
Duration 14 nights

From Papeete, Tahiti Island to Papeete, Tahiti Island
Prices from £422 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£5908 PP

Balcony From

£8482 PP

Suite From

£8482 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 06/07/2024 Papeete, Tahiti Island Embark, Depart: 17:30

Sun 07/07/2024 Rangiroa, Tuamotu Islands Arrive: , Depart: 16:00

Mon 08/07/2024 At sea

Tue 09/07/2024 Hapatoni, Tahuata Island Depart: 23:00

Wed 10/07/2024 Atuona, Marquesas Islands Arrive: 12:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 11/07/2024 Omoa, Fatu Hiva Island Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 12/07/2024 Hakahetau, Ua Pou Island Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Sat 13/07/2024 Taiohae, Nuku Hiva Island Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 23:00

Sun 14/07/2024 Hatiheu, Nuka Hiva Island Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Mon 15/07/2024 At sea

Tue 16/07/2024 Fakarava, Tuamotu Islands Depart: 17:00

Wed 17/07/2024 Bora Bora, Society Islands Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 23:00

Thu 18/07/2024 Bora Bora, Society Islands Depart: 23:59

Fri 19/07/2024 Motu Mahana, Taha'a Island, Society IslandsArrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 20/07/2024 Papeete, Tahiti Island Arrive: 08:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deluxe Suite (DS) £8482 Porthole Stateroom (F) £5908

Window Stateroom (E) £6214 Balcony Stateroom (D) £8482

Balcony Stateroom (CS) £8851 Balcony Stateroom (C) £8851

Veranda Stateroom (B) £11245 Veranda Suite (A) £13828
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Categories continued ...

Grand Suite (GS) £18445 Owner's Suite (OS) £19183

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


